
28 October MBC - Education Malaysia Dinner and Networking with Malaysian Academicians in UAE 
List of Participants

First name Last name Email Education 
Title

Position University Subjects / Topics 
of Specialisation

Any collaborative studies topic that 
can be done between Malaysian and 
UAE universities?

Izwan Adnan izizwan@gmail.com Masters Deputy Secretary 
General

Heriot Watt MBA Sustainable energy

NUR ZIM nadirasyuhada96@gmail.com Others FINANCE 
EXECUTIVE

JEIWA FINANCE No

Shafiz Affendi Mohd Yusof samohdyu09@gmail.com Associate 
Professor

Associate 
Professor

Univ of Wollongong in Dubai IT IT

Munira Ishak munira.ishak@prioritised.online Others Founder Prioritised by Munira Ishak PMP Project Management '-

Sir Robert Terrence Welsh robert@teachersocials.com Others Educator Ministry of Education UAE English & Business Education
Tuan Ahmad Darul Akmal Mohamed Ali a.darulakmal@mohe.gov.my Others Vice-consul 

Education
Consulate General of Malaysia Education Malaysia Yes

Maya Puspa Rahman mpuspa76@gmail.com Associate 
Professor

Associate 
Professor

Al Qasimia University Financial economics, 
Islamic Finance, 
Crowdfunding, 
Sukuk

Still exploring

Ilma Dewiputri ilmadewiputri@gmail.com Dr. Science 
Communication / 
Medical Editing 
consultant

(Independepent) Science 
Communication, 
Neuroscience

1. Informal science education outside the 
classroom (e.g. museum-based 
education)
2. Neurolinguistics: Studying how people 
learn a foreign language.

Tuan Mohd Hasril Abdul Hamid hasril@kln.gov.my Professor 
Emiritus

Consul General of 
Malaysia in Dubai

Malaysia Consulate Dubai Government N.A

Pushpa Sadhwani psadhwani@hct.ac.ae Professor 
Emiritus

Senior Lecturer Higher Colleges of Technology General Studies Language Courses
Spoken communication 
Presentation skills
Life and Future Skills

HE Tuan Mohd Tarid Sufian mtarid@kln.gov.my Others HE Ambassador Malaysian Embassy UAE Government N/A
Nurliza Mohamed Yusuff liza@asiabiznet.com.my Others Assistant 

Professor -Middle 
East Rep

ABN Academy Experiential Learning Yes -Experiential learning and Leadership 
Development

Norita Ahmad nahmad@aus.edu Professor Professor American University of Sharjah Management 
Information Systems

Data, decision analysis, education for 
sustainable development, Internet of 
Things.

Norhayati Zakaria nzakar01@gmail.com Associate 
Professor

Associate 
Professor

Univ of Wollongong in Dubai HRM Business

Afiq Redzuan afiqredzuan@rocketmail.com Dr. Strategic Advisor 
Dewan Negara

Dewan Negara Business Yes

Nor fadilah Mohamed nizar ceojgr@gmail.com Others Managing director Jeiwa Social enterprise & 
women 
empowerment

Yes

Tn. Mohd Zahirul Naqi Shoaib zahirul@mafi.gov.my Others Consul 
(Agriculture)

Consulate General of Malaysia Governement N/A

Qian Long Kweh qlkweh@gmail.com Professor Professor Canadian University Dubai Accounting Performance management



Khairul Anuar Kamarudin KhairulKamarudin@uowdubai.ac.ae Associate 
Professor

Associate 
Professor & 
Discipline Leader 
(Accounting)

University of Wollongong in Dubai Accounting Diversity, Sustainability, Competition

Khairul Nazri Mohamad Taib khairul10nazri@gmail.com Others Consul Consulate General of Malaysia in Dubai Interested to attend 
the dinner.

Not available.

Nurul Shuhadah Rosni nrlshuhadah.adda@gmail.com Others Instructional 
Designer

HCT Interactive 
Multimedia

Multimedia

Muhammad Ehsan Che Munaaim ehsan311@gmail.com PhD Lecturer (Part 
Time)

Heriot Watt Construction 
Management

Research opportunities

Zainurin bin Dahari lonerzai@yahoo.com Associate 
Professor

Head of 
Department

City University College of Ajman Marketing Entrepreneurship

Nizam Abdullah nabdulla@sharjah.ac.ae Dr. Lecturer University of Sharjah Public health Yes, there are ongoing projects between 
University of Sharjah and University Sains 
Malaysia and University of Malaya

Muhammad Nazmi Amri nazmi@alnabooda-chulia.com
Madiha Fuad maddy@plusvibes.com Dr. Founder PlusVibes Taylors University Graduate 

Employability
Yes

Ruzaini Hamzah ruzaini.hz@gmail.com Dr. Collab Director UiTM Human 
Development

Yes

Sharul Sham Dol sharulsham5@yahoo.com Professor Professor of 
Mechanical 
Engineering

Abu Dhabi University Renewable energy / 
Aerodynamics

Ocean renewable energy design

Unmanned aerial vehicle design for 
offshore application

Aerospace
Nora Azima Noordin nazima@hct.ac.ae Dr. Lecturer Higher Colleges of Technology (HCT) Business and Data 

Analytics
Using analytical skills in research such as 
Predictive Analytics to explore pattern of 
subjects.

Normawati Non n.normawati@gmail.com Dr. Lecturer Higher Colleges of Technology Accounting & 
Finance

Many

AB Rani Samsudin drabrani@sharjah.ac.ae Professor Professor University of Sharjah Maxillofacial Surgery Yes

Mr .Murali Vasanthan mv@mybc-uae.com Others Treasurer MBC Finance Yes
ANAS HADI anaskhatib61000@gmail.com Graduate Student UAE UNIVERSITY AEROSPACE 

ENGINEERING
teaching system

Anang Hudaya Muhamad Amin aamin@hct.ac.ae PhD Assistant 
Professor

Higher Colleges of Technology Computer & 
Information Science

Blockchain, Big Data Analytics

Farhanah Abod manna_1610@yahoo.com Others Mrs Autism center Occupational 
therapist

Behavior stimulation

Shankara Rao shankara13@gmail.com Others Lecturer HCT Teaching English as 
Second Language

N/A

Nik Aqilah Syahira Nik Mohd Fakhrulanwar syahiraaqilah12@gmail.com Others Student International Islamic University Malaysia (IIUM) Political Sciences 
(International 
Relations)

N/A

Abdul Malik a.malik@bsstechnologies.com Others Sales Manager 
Products

Bin Sari Specialized Technologies Business 
Development

Research & Development (R&D):
Organizations progressively realizing  that 
to successfully launch they cannot 
particularly rely on their internal R&D. 
Working with external partners allows 
them to access different sectors of 
knowledge and save R&D costs.  
Universities are among the external 
partners that offer high promise, since 
they allow access to an enormous global 
pool of talent and skills.

Nizam Binti Abdullah nabdulla@sharjah.ac.ae Dr. Lecturer University of Sharjah Public Health Yes,
Khairunnisa Bukhari Kaybukhari@gmail.com Others Senior Specialist - 

Assessment
Higher Colleges of Technology IT and Applied 

Media
Yes

MUHAMMAD NAZMI ABDULLAH drabos2137@gmail.com Others STUDENT KOLEJ UNITY, NEGERI SEMBILAN NOT RELEVANCE NOT RELEVANCE



Suwardy Abd Shukor suwardy@matrade.gov.my Others Vice Consul 
(Trade)

Consulate General of Malaysia Governement No

Mohd Sharizal Alias drsharizal@gmail.com Dr. Faculty Electrical 
Engineering

HCT Photonics Yes

Dr Shafiz Affendi Mohd Yusof ShafizMohdYusof@uowdubai.ac.ae Associate 
Professor

Lecturer University of Wollongong Dubai Computer Science 
Information 
Technology

Yes

Dr Saher Ali Alsabbah saher.alsabbah@fchs.ac.ae Associate 
Professor

Dr Phd Fatima College Psychology Mental health psychology

Mohd Saberi Mohamad mohd.saberi@gmail.com Others Lecturer UAE University AI and Data Science 
for Medicine and 
Healthcare

AI and Data Science for Medicine and 
Healthcare

Safurah Binti Abdul Jalil sabduljalil@hct.ac.ae Dr. Lecturer Higher Colleges of Technology Interactive Media My interest is in the gamification of 
learning. It will be interesting to see the 
effect of culture by doing a comparative 
study. I am also open to suggestions of 
topics within the same area, hence why I 
would like to attend this Networking Event 
to seek opportunities and ideas.

Mohammad Bostanudin mohammad.bostanudin@aau.ac.ae Assistant 
Professor

College of 
Pharmacy Head of 
Research 
Committee

Al Ain University Pharmacy Pharmacy-related activities (student 
exchange, and research collaboration)

Zahidah Abdul Kadir zabdkadir@hct.ac.ae Dr. Senior Lecturer Higher Colleges of Technology Multimedia Multimedia
abdullah osman abdullah.binosman@adu.ac.ae Associate 

Professor
associate 
professor in 
management

abu dhabi univetsity organizational 
behavior, leadership 
studies

currently involved joint research with 
UNIZA reseracher in innovative behavior. 
Future research on innovative, SME’s and 
leadership studies is possible

Tn.Omar Mohd Salleh omar@matrade.gov.my Others Trade 
Comissioner

Malaysia Trade Center - Consulate General of 
Malaysia

Government N/A

Dr Norhayati Zakaria NorhayatiZakaria@uowdubai.ac.ae Associate 
Professor

Lecturer University of Wollongong Dubai Business 
Management 
/Human Resource

Yes


